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| would like to thank my famlly friends, dients c
loyal editorial readers for your support this year_
Without your support | wouldn't be so fortunate; f‘
for that | thank you. :

May your family be blessed with health and

Beverly frcsch
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Re/Max Hall of Fame and Plannum Club Award Wmners

—— GREAT LOTI

Terrific back split in mature neighbourhood

backing onto park. 3 bedrooms, gleaming
878-7777 hardwood and built-in gas stove with grill
are just some of the features. You'll enjoy
the large fenced and very private yard.

hierman@globalserve.net $324,900.
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entrance from home to garage. Hardwood & upgraded
broadloom & central a/c. FOR FURTHER DETAILS PLEASE
CALL LINDSAY HBLA.FI . ASKI azm
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“Bill Currie 878-4944 |

Sales Representative www.billjcurrie.com

é&‘; u..,*“‘! iJiLl .you will love
T Rt } driving up this
2384 square §
foot two story
peswes four bedroom
.~ home in a great
== neighborhood.
| = Beautifully
upgraded with recent main level flooring, windows
o and shingles, plus two walkouts, a fireplace and
. el mnrgan @remaxcentre.ca huge master bedroom with luxurious ensuite
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BB Rural 9-acre property complete with 3-bed-
room bungalow plus detached income
’| home, heated outbuilding with 2 wash-
— rooms, fish hatchery, two
g - spring-fed ponds, 4 wells and
. 52 good location.  Asking
B’ $749,900. Contact Bill
2% Currie at 905-878-4944.
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here is no time more bitting to overlooking the SSION?
B ¥ Bond ahe The Spacious 4-bedroom end unit

B Niagara
Escarpment. One
of the most
desired condominiums in Milton, boasting 1300
square feet of bright, open design. Two bedrooms,
two bathrooms, large breakfast area pius a
swimming pool and exercise room.

Call Mike...$309,900

near Milton Mall. Three wash-
rooms, finished RR, 2-car park-
ing in low traffic area. Make an
appointment with Bill Currie.
Asking $224,900.

FEEL HEMIVIED INY
Call Bill Currie to view this spa-
' cious 4- bedroom home offering a
. huge eat-in Kitchen with walkout to
I patio & large fenced yard. Main
' Floor Family Room with gas fire-
place. Formal Living Room &

| Dining Room. A must to see!!
j Offered at $464,900.

EﬂMMERCIM ZDNING WITH OPTIONS

1/2 acre commercial property
with income.
Offered at $459,900.

2 acre commercial property with

Chank CMWMWMWw

BROOKVILLE ESTALES

i Situated in a quiet estate development just minutes
B north of 401 at Campbeliville. This gorgeous manor
&  home has been lovingly cared for and maintained.
g and shows like a model home. The home features
separate LR-DR, Main floor family Rm with gas FP,
library, kitchen with w/o to deck & gazebo, 4
bdrms, 2.5 baths, Rec Rm with Gas FP, Main floor
laundry, hobby and exercise Rms, central air & vac,
Hi Eff, Gas Heat, Crown Moulding, Beveled glass
french doors, upgraded flooring, 3 car attached & 2
car detached garage, 1.78 acre lot, manicured
lawns & gardens, sprinkler system & much more.

FOR FURTHER BET&II.S ON THIS “MUST SEE” HOME PI.EASE CALL LINDSAY HCLAHEH ASKING $849,000.

ESTAIE...

‘Grand 2 storey, four
bedroom home,
nestled mta a two
acre ment
setting. oak
kitchen cabmets wrth granite counters, brazilian cherry
and slate flooring, saparate dining room, two sided
open fireplace in family and sun rooms. Stunning
sweeping oak staircase and luxurious ensuite. Stream
running through the mature, treed lot.

$869,900. CALL MIKE.
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CAMPBELLVILLE

CTHNNING AND DRAM! | four Incomes.
”m,g Al f',”; URA M” . FSTATES P Offered at $1,800,000:
describes the view from the oak staircase & 4 e & Nestled away on very private o e Call Bill Currie at 905-878-4944

gs . = 2 acres on rolling lawns & S T

overlooking the Great Room with 18" high for further information.
ceiling. Luxurious kitchen, elegant dining 5 S E shee =
room and a main level accented by @ ™ T g
ceramics and hardwood. Four bedrooms, - B s

four bathrooms, approximately 1000 sq. # 8~
ft. finished in the lower level, plus, brick %

and stone exterior on a premium lot.
Call Mike $499,900.

F % mature trees. Thts fabulous

s ﬂ en concept contemporary

le home with indoor pool |
features dramatic LRDR with &
vaulted ceiling, fireplace
custom kitchen, with B/
— apphiances, sulanurn eat in
area, gallery, library, 3 + 1 bedrooms, main flaur family
room, cedar ceilings throughout, central air-vac, and
circular interlocking drive.

FOR FURTHER DETAILS ON THIS EXCEPTIONAL
HOME PLEASE CALL LINDSAY MCLAREN.
ASKING $798.000.__ _
.mﬁ ._ ‘ b o

s | baths, combination LR/DR, large eat-
Bl &e =t in Kitchen, 2 parking spaces. All with
ISR 2 panoramic view of gardens, Mill
Pond, the escarpment, and downtown
Milton. Offered at $289,900.
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S Great Condo with 2 bedrooms, 2 |
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